
  

 
 
 
 

Standing in the Women’s Division (15/16) 
 



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
1 Beuthner Laura Germany 682 250 48 30 72 72 80 90 40
2 Wegner Jenny Sweden 567 200 50 40 60 42 100 75
3 Andersson Ida Sweden 450 70 40 50 45 75 120 50
4 Persson-Planefors Joline Sweden 419 120 44 120 90 45
5 de Rooij Maxime Germany 401 46 10 30 39 105 48 25 63 35
6 Jane Sin Li Malaysia 300 150 150
7 Bröndsted Britt Denmark 285 42 80 50 60 35 18
8 McEwan Danielle USA 250 250
9 Timter Vanessa Germany 231 120 60 15 36

10 Schütz Martina Germany 208 100 15 45 24 24
11 Lim Bernice Singapore 205 80 125
12 Guldbäk Mika Denmark 204 28 48 15 24 63 8 18
13 Nathan Jasmine Yeong Singapore 200 200
14 Pöppler Birgit Germany 200 55 100 45
15 New Hui-Fen Singapore 185 110 75
16 Kovalova Daria Ukraine 175 175
17 Yeo Joey Singapore 175 175
18 Andersson Sandra Sweden 171 75 30 66
19 Gäbel Janine Germany 171 55 66 50
20 Geissler Nadine Germany 170 70 40 60
21 See Tracy Singapore 165 60 105
22 Tan Jazreel Singapore 165 75 90
23 Wegner Cajsa Sweden 165 40 40 28 24 33
24 Tan Cherie Singapore 163 100 63
25 Cuva Tanya Switzerland 160 10 150
26 Persson Filippa Sweden 157 75 40 42
27 Tomas Cheska Netherlands 157 24 40 46 36 11
28 Kulick Kelly USA 150 150
29 Pasanen Sanna Finland 150 150
30 Kjeldsen Kamilla Denmark 147 24 100 23
31 Jensen Anja Ginge Denmark 142 24 75 30 13
32 Johansson Victoria Sweden 141 36 105
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33 Ng Shayna Singapore 136 70 66
34 Persson Maria Sweden 135 65 70
35 Agerbo Rikke Holm Denmark 131 15 60 12 14 30
36 Zulkifli Shalin Malaysia 129 69 60
37 Boomershine Lindsay USA 125 125
38 Myllymäki Sofia Sweden 123 50 21 39 13
39 Lundén Reija Finland 120 120
40 Hulsch Tina Germany 115 115
41 Lukkari Mari Finland 115 115
42 Hiltunen Eliisa Finland 110 110
43 Laub Sabrina Germany 109 40 69
44 Larsen Rebecka Sweden 105 105
45 Maja Piritta Finland 105 105
46 Goron Solène France 100 20 80
47 Lundén Roosa Finland 100 100
48 Rasmussen Lotte Holm Denmark 93 11 24 25 8 25
49 Jimenez Wendy Bartaire France 90 20 70
50 Jensen Mai Ginge Denmark 86 20 46 20
51 Hultin Isabelle Sweden 80 45 35
52 Molander Alida Sweden 80 30 26 24
53 Lopes Alexandra France 78 30 48
54 Shcherbinina Iryna Ukraine 78 39 39
55 Flack Nina Sweden 76 36 40
56 Stampe Maria Franciska Denmark 76 22 16 23 15
57 Thorell Annie Sweden 76 60 16
58 van der Tol Ghislaine Stigter Netherlands 76 26 50
59 Adler Tamara Austria 74 5 69
60 Sanders Nicole Netherlands 74 44 30
61 Larkin Amanda Ireland 73 50 23
62 Blomqvist Anneli Sweden 72 72
63 Charezinska Lucyna Poland 70 20 50
64 Impola Hannele Finland 70 70



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
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EBT 2016: Standing in the Women's Division after 15/16 Stops

65 Luoto Patricia Finland 70 55 15
66 Ng Geraldine Singapore 70 40 30
67 Roumimper Tannya Indonesia 70 70
68 Wedel Sascha Denmark 70 70
69 Breeschoten Lisanne Netherlands 68 28 40
70 Eichhorn Conni Germany 65 42 23
71 Hansen Christine Denmark 65 28 15 22
72 Perea Anggie Ramirez Colombia 65 65
73 Tamminen Tuula Finland 65 65
74 Tan Daphne Singapore 65 65
75 Björklund Lisa Sweden 62 42 20
76 Hergenröder Janina Germany 60 39 21
77 Kiviharju Nina Finland 60 60
78 Kovanen Nina Finland 60 60
79 Wen Tay-Hui Singapore 60 60
80 Nielsen Pernille Fischer Denmark 59 12 11 12 24
81 Wagener Jaqueline Germany 57 15 42
82 Keil Julia Germany 55 33 22
83 Manninen Heidi Finland 55 55
84 Björk Johanna Sweden 52 12 40
85 Jacobsen Aase Norway 52 22 30
86 Bagnolini Monica Italy 51 5 28 18
87 Pajak Bożena Poland 51 11 40
88 Thorstensen Heidi Norway 51 30 21
89 Carlsson Christel Sweden 50 35 15
90 Wiekeraad Bianca Netherlands 50 50
91 Jensen Roshild Norway 48 42 6
92 Hajducekova Katerina Czech Republic 46 46
93 Glasl Cornelia Germany 45 45
94 Ryngwelska Iga Poland 45 15 30
95 Del Olmo Sara Spain 44 44
96 Rifinius Nadja Germany 44 44



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
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97 Dicay Caitlin Gales Denmark 43 16 14 13
98 Garcia Vanessa Spain 42 42
99 Gross Ivonne Austria 42 42

100 Jimenez Wendy France 42 42
101 Stankova Petra Slovakia 42 30 12
102 Hopcroft Danni England 40 40
103 Leen Charlotte Denmark 40 40
104 Nurmi Reija Finland 40 40
105 Piksilä Elice Finland 40 40
106 Rapeli Jaana Finland 40 40
107 Vaarpuu Raili Estonia 40 40
108 Lindner Eva Germany 39 15 24
109 Wagener Jaqueline Germany 39 39
110 Keituri Margit Finland 38 15 11 12
111 Pietschner Nicole Germany 36 36
112 Pohl Kanittha Germany 36 12 24
113 Sacco Isabelle France 36 36
114 Chamberlain Autum England 35 35
115 Malz Saskia Germany 34 12 22
116 Lingaard Miraim Norway 33 21 12
117 Pastou Yiola Cyprus 33 33
118 Sielaff Kerstin Germany 33 33
119 Vallons Melissa Belgium 33 33
120 Viani Luana Italy 33 33
121 Burianova Eva Czech Republic 32 26 6
122 Larsen Celine Norway 32 24 8
123 Barriopedro Teresa Spain 30 30
124 Degenhardt Lea Germany 30 30
125 Gryaznova Varvar Russia 30 30
126 Hackett Joanna England 30 30
127 Hui-Wen Tay Singapore 30 30
128 Karlsson Jenny Sweden 30 30



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
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129 Kokkola Anne Finland 30 30
130 Lindell Lisa Sweden 30 14 16
131 Merzdorf Anja Germany 30 30
132 Mäkelä Teea Finland 30 30
133 Roa Margarita Colombia 30 30
134 Svensson Erika Sweden 30 30
135 Tiveljung Emelie Sweden 30 30
136 Valckx Cindy Belgium 30 16 14
137 Julià Ingrid Spain 28 28
138 Łydka Marta Poland 28 28
139 Rasmussen Nicole Rodriquez Denmark 28 8 14 6
140 Zolgert Stefanie Germany 28 28
141 de Lisser Natalia Ann Denmark 27 8 13 6
142 Gullberg Madelene Sweden 27 21 6
143 Chladkova Hanka Czech Republic 26 26
144 Christensen Randi B. Denmark 26 26
145 Goron Cecilia France 26 26
146 Jansen Ellen Netherlands 26 26
147 Roshchenko Olena Ukraine 26 26
148 Korablinova Nadezda Russia 25 25
149 Kristiansen Grace Norway 25 25
150 Reay Keira Ireland 25 25
151 Barriere Maylis France 24 24
152 Cartagena Aurora Spain 24 24
153 Cindric Branka Switzerland 24 24
154 Egel Alena Russia 24 24
155 Esteve Dolores Spain 24 24
156 Frioni Pamela Italy 24 24
157 Gill Ashleig Scotland 24 24
158 Huecka Agnieszka Poland 24 24
159 Merkel Gina-Maria Germany 24 24
160 Peetz Manuela Germany 24 24



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
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161 Rohrhofer Isabella Austria 24 24
162 Rossi Melania Italy 24 24
163 Schulz Carolin Germany 24 24
164 Schulz Valerie Germany 24 24
165 Świniarska Justyna Poland 24 24
166 Witura Jaqueline Austria 24 24
167 Allesbrook Jo England 23 23
168 Fosseide Grethe Norway 23 12 11
169 Hansen Mette Norway 23 23
170 Keller Camilla Denmark 23 12 11
171 Boonstra Simone Netherlands 22 22
172 García-Prado Lola Spain 22 22
173 Guldbäk Heidi Denmark 22 22
174 Miriam Lindgaard Miriam Norway 22 22
175 Nilsson Viktoria Sweden 22 22
176 Rathbone Charlotte England 22 22
177 Soares Cristina Puerto Rico 22 22
178 Burghard Bettina Germany 21 21
179 Anttas Jaana Finland 20 20
180 Burkal Pia Denmark 20 20
181 Harmon Harriott England 20 20
182 Holton Cydney Germany 20 20
183 Hugon Gwenaelle France 20 20
184 Korkiamäki Petra Finland 20 20
185 Kurppa Jenna Finland 20 20
186 Ogriseck Michel Germany 20 20
187 Salo Vilma Finland 20 20
188 Yap Joy Singapore 20 20
189 Bain Anita Switzerland 18 18
190 Dosztaly Sarolta Hungary 18 18
191 Gaillard Laurence France 18 18
192 Groll Natalie Germany 18 18



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
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193 Grüter Sandra Austria 18 18
194 Hejdukova Katerina Czech Republic 18 18
195 Höller Ingrid Austria 18 18
196 Reich Bianca Germany 18 18
197 Beeckaert Lisa Belgium 16 16
198 Bettencourt Olinda Puerto Rico 16 16
199 Dicay Megan Gales Denmark 16 16
200 Dirks Margreet Netherlands 16 16
201 French-Plummen Kelly Netherlands 16 16
202 Gonzalez Rosa Spain 16 16
203 Marazuela Encarni USA 16 16
204 Rasmussen Camilla Denmark 16 16
205 Segura Asunción Spain 16 16
206 Serrano Lidia Spain 16 16
207 Stampe Maria Denmark 16 16
208 Célié Lauriane France 15 15
209 Day Lesley Spain 15 15
210 Eriksson-Sola Petra Finland 15 15
211 Hakonen Mirja Finland 15 15
212 Hall Aoife Ireland 15 15
213 Kleiven Mariann Norway 15 15
214 Savikurki Senni Finland 15 15
215 Schulz Elvira Germany 15 15
216 Strahl Pakwipa Germany 15 15
217 Tsappis Gemma England 15 15
218 Amundsen Hilde Norway 14 14
219 Flannery Sarah Ireland 14 14
220 Grzybowska Felinda Poland 14 14
221 Ingebrigtsen Sylvia Norway 14 14
222 Tal Yifat Israel 14 14
223 Catchpole Carol Ireland 13 13
224 Davidson Jess England 13 13



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
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225 Kindstrand Emma Sweden 13 13
226 Löfman Christin Andersen Norway 13 13
227 Rasmussen Sarah Denmark 13 13
228 Wallentin Olivia Sweden 13 13
229 Buchbauer Lea Germany 12 12
230 Carrera Elena Spain 12 12
231 Dugan Laura Northern Ireland 12 12
232 Feoli Anna Maria Italy 12 12
233 Fernandez Karolina Spain 12 12
234 Fjellstad Karoline Norway 12 8 4
235 Goossens Katrien Belgium 12 12
236 Gutsjahr Carmen Austria 12 12
237 Hultstedt Sofia Norway 12 12
238 Jensen Emma Kalmar 

Möller Denmark 12 12
239 Jonsson Annie Sweden 12 12
240 Kosekova Kristina Slovakia 12 12
241 Merklejn Joanna Poland 12 12
242 Pascual Cathy Spain 12 12
243 Schneider Doris Switzerland 12 12
244 Thompson Sophie England 12 12
245 Turci Nora Luxembourg 12 12
246 Tvedt Torill Norway 12 12
247 Urbistazu Gabriela Spain 12 12
248 Vintens Liliane Belgium 12 12
249 Brandett Gerd Norway 11 11
250 Cullen Ann Ireland 11 11
251 van den Bos Mariska Netherlands 11 11
252 Avila Marja-Liisa Finland 10 10
253 Dubourg Stephanie France 10 10
254 Haavisto Nina Finland 10 10
255 Jacques Amandine France 10 10
256 Roos Tiia-Maria Finland 10 10
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257 Sairanen Hellevi Finland 10 10
258 Theissen Tanja Germany 10 10
259 Taavitsainen Jaana Finland 10 10
260 Bestova Katerina Czech Republic 9 9
261 Gablek Christine Austria 9 9
262 Sramkova Kristina Slovakia 9 9
263 Weingartner Michaela Austria 9 9
264 Werner Monika Austria 9 9
265 Andersson Anna Sweden 8 8
266 Coopmans Annouk Belgium 8 8
267 Fagernes Gunnlaug Norway 8 8
268 Frydrych Lila Poland 8 8
269 Gillespie Vicki Scotland 8 8
270 Guasscone Cassie Scotland 8 8
271 Hillestad Vilde Norway 8 8
272 Holmes Pat Ireland 8 8
273 Hulecka Agnieszka Poland 8 8
274 Kestell Dymphna Ireland 8 8
275 Lidman Sara Norway 8 8
276 Meiningen Anita Norway 8 8
277 Pedersen Cecilie Denmark 8 8
278 Perniaux Veronique Belgium 8 8
279 Rygh Heidi Norway 8 8
280 Sohagan Line Norway 8 8
281 Tagg Katie England 8 8
282 Almestrand Line Berg Norway 6 6
283 Bang Hege Norway 6 6
284 Graf Martina Austria 6 6
285 Jensen Maria Jul Denmark 6 6
286 Karlsson Wilma Sweden 6 6
287 Kofstad Silje Norway 6 6
288 Krieger Nicole Austria 6 6



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
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289 Olsen Mariann Norway 6 6
290 Randell Yvonne Ireland 6 6
291 Römer Karin Netherlands 6 6
292 Tranum Camilla Cecilie Denmark 6 6
293 Tronvold Gro Norway 6 6
294 Weber Andrea Austria 6 6
295 Wühl Lieselotte Austria 6 6
296 Cremer Nina Germany 5 5
297 Hügin Chantal Switzerland 5 5
298 Konsteri Peppi Finland 5 5
299 Laub Angela Germany 5 5
300 Leskinen Suvi Finland 5 5
301 Pekkanen Pia Finland 5 5
302 Stenroos Hanna Finland 5 5
303 Styrman Helena Finland 5 5
304 Johnsrud Helene Johanne Norway 4 4
305 Kjellaas Nora Norway 4 4
306 Mjaatvedt Bodhild Norway 4 4
307 Stensrud Merete Gjertsen Norway 4 4
308 Bjerke Heidi Norway 3 3
309 Gabriel Dagmar Austria 3 3
310 Holy Anna Austria 3 3
311 Larssen Ann Cathrin Norway 3 3
312 Lövlien Berit Norway 3 3
313 Petersen Ronja Mörch Norway 3 3
314 Pittesser Sonja Austria 3 3
315 Thorgilsdottir Ragnheidur Norway 3 3
316 Heröy Grete L. Norway 2 2
317 Iversen Ine Renathe Norway 2 2
318 Kvernhuslökken Andrea Norway 2 2
319 Rypestöl Arnhild Norway 2 2



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 250 Beuthner Laura Germany
2 200 Wegner Jenny Sweden
3 175 Kovalova Daria Ukraine
4 150 Pasanen Sanna Finland
5 125 Boomershine Lindsay USA
6 120 Lundén Reija Finland
7 115 Lukkari Mari Finland
8 110 Hiltunen Eliisa Finland
9 105 Maja Piritta Finland
10 100 Lundén Roosa Finland
11 75 Andersson Sandra Sweden
12 75 Persson Filippa Sweden
13 70 Impola Hannele Finland
14 70 Andersson Ida Sweden
15 65 Persson Maria Sweden
16 65 Tamminen Tuula Finland
17 60 Kiviharju Nina Finland
18 60 Kovanen Nina Finland
19 55 Manninen Heidi Finland
20 55 Luoto Patricia Finland
21 40 Rapeli Jaana Finland
22 40 Wegner Cajsa Sweden
23 40 Piksilä Elice Finland
24 40 Vaarpuu Raili Estonia
25 40 Nurmi Reija Finland
26 30 Mäkelä Teea Finland
27 30 Svensson Erika Sweden
28 30 Gryaznova Varvar Russia
29 30 Kokkola Anne Finland
30 30 Molander Alida Sweden
31 20 Kurppa Jenna Finland
32 20 Anttas Jaana Finland
33 20 Ogriseck Michel Germany
34 20 Korkiamäki Petra Finland
35 20 Salo Vilma Finland
36 15 Eriksson-Sola Petra Finland
37 15 Savikurki Senni Finland
38 15 Keituri Margit Finland
39 15 Day Lesley Spain
40 15 Hakonen Mirja Finland
41 10 Taavitsainen Jaana Finland
42 10 Haavisto Nina Finland
43 10 Roos Tiia-Maria Finland
44 10 Avila Marja-Liisa Finland
45 10 Sairanen Hellevi Finland
46 5 Pekkanen Pia Finland
47 5 Stenroos Hanna Finland
48 5 Styrman Helena Finland
49 5 Leskinen Suvi Finland
50 5 Konsteri Peppi Finland

EBT 2016-01: Women's Division, Platinum

Brunswick Ballmaster Open in Finland



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 50 Larkin Amanda Ireland
2 40 Hopcroft Danni England
3 35 Carlsson Christel Sweden
4 30 Hackett Joanna England
5 25 Reay Keira Ireland
6 24 Gill Ashleig Scotland
7 23 Allesbrook Jo England
8 22 Rathbone Charlotte England
9 21 Lingaard Miraim Norway
10 20 Harmon Harriott England
11 15 Hall Aoife Ireland
12 15 Tsappis Gemma England
13 14 Tal Yifat Israel
14 14 Flannery Sarah Ireland
15 13 Catchpole Carol Ireland
16 13 Davidson Jess England
17 12 Dugan Laura Northern Ireland
18 12 Fosseide Grethe Norway
19 11 Keituri Margit Finland
20 11 Cullen Ann Ireland
21 8 Kestell Dymphna Ireland
22 8 Holmes Pat Ireland
23 8 Guasscone Cassie Scotland
24 8 Sohagan Line Norway
25 8 Gillespie Vicki Scotland
26 6 Almestrand Line Berg Norway
27 6 Randell Yvonne Ireland
28 6 Bang Hege Norway

EBT 2016-02: Women's Division, Satellite

28th Irish Open Championships in association with Storm



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 100 Schütz Martina Germany
2 80 Lim Bernice Singapore
3 70 Geissler Nadine Germany
4 60 See Tracy Singapore
5 50 Wiekeraad Bianca Netherlands
6 48 Beuthner Laura Germany
7 46 de Rooij Maxime Germany
8 44 Sanders Nicole Netherlands
9 42 Bröndsted Britt Denmark
10 40 Ng Geraldine Singapore
11 30 Andersson Sandra Sweden
12 30 Hui-Wen Tay Singapore
13 28 Guldbäk Mika Denmark
14 28 Breeschoten Lisanne Netherlands
15 26 Jansen Ellen Netherlands
16 26 van der Tol Ghislaine Stigter Netherlands
17 24 Tomas Cheska Netherlands
18 24 Jensen Anja Ginge Denmark
19 22 Boonstra Simone Netherlands
20 22 Stampe Maria Franciska Denmark
21 16 Valckx Cindy Belgium
22 16 Beeckaert Lisa Belgium
23 16 French-Plummen Kelly Netherlands
24 16 Dirks Margreet Netherlands
25 16 Rasmussen Camilla Denmark
26 12 Pohl Kanittha Germany
27 12 Goossens Katrien Belgium
28 12 Malz Saskia Germany
29 12 Vintens Liliane Belgium
30 12 Turci Nora Luxembourg

EBT 2016-03: Women's Division, Silver

Hammer Bronzen Schietspoel Tournament 2016



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 50 Wegner Jenny Sweden
2 40 Wegner Cajsa Sweden
3 35 Chamberlain Autum England
4 30 Tiveljung Emelie Sweden
5 25 Korablinova Nadezda Russia
6 24 Kjeldsen Kamilla Denmark
7 23 Larkin Amanda Ireland
8 22 Nilsson Viktoria Sweden
9 21 Gullberg Madelene Sweden
10 20 Charezinska Lucyna Poland
11 15 Agerbo Rikke Holm Denmark
12 15 Ryngwelska Iga Poland
13 14 Lindell Lisa Sweden
14 14 Grzybowska Felinda Poland
15 13 Kindstrand Emma Sweden
16 13 Wallentin Olivia Sweden
17 12 Merklejn Joanna Poland
18 12 Jonsson Annie Sweden
19 11 Pajak Bożena Poland
20 11 Rasmussen Lotte Holm Denmark
21 8 Frydrych Lila Poland
22 8 Hulecka Agnieszka Poland

EBT 2016-04: Women's Division, Satellite

10th International Wroclaw Open



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 250 McEwan Danielle USA
2 200 Nathan Jasmine Yeong Singapore
3 175 Yeo Joey Singapore
4 150 Kulick Kelly USA
5 125 Lim Bernice Singapore
6 120 Persson-Planefors Joline Sweden
7 115 Hulsch Tina Germany
8 110 New-Hui Fen Singapore
9 105 See Tracy Singapore
10 100 Tan Cherie Singapore
11 75 Tan Jazreel Singapore
12 75 Jensen Anja Ginge Denmark
13 70 Ng Shayna Singapore
14 70 Roumimper Tannya Indonesia
15 65 Tan Daphne Singapore
16 65 Perea Anggie Ramirez Colombia
17 60 Wen Tay-Hui Singapore
18 60 Thorell Annie Sweden
19 55 Gäbel Janine Germany
20 55 Pöppler Birgit Germany
21 40 Wegner Jenny Sweden
22 40 Geissler Nadine Germany
23 40 Persson Filippa Sweden
24 40 Andersson Ida Sweden
25 40 Laub Sabrina Germany
26 30 Ng Geraldine Singapore
27 30 Karlsson Jenny Sweden
28 30 Stankova Petra Slovakia
29 30 Beuthner Laura Germany
30 30 Lopes Alexandra France
31 20 Jimenez Wendy Bartaire France
32 20 Jensen Mai Ginge Denmark
33 20 Hugon Gwenaelle France
34 20 Goron Solène France
35 20 Yap Joy Singapore
36 15 Luoto Patricia Germany
37 15 Célié Lauriane France
38 15 Wagener Jaqueline Germany
39 15 Schuetz Martina Germany
40 15 Lindner Eva Germany
41 10 Cuva Tanya Switzerland
42 10 Dubourg Stephanie France
43 10 De Rooij Maxime Germany
44 10 Jacques Amandine France
45 10 Theissen Tanja Germany
46 5 Hügin Chantal Switzerland
47 5 Cremer Nina Germany
48 5 Adler Tamara Austria
49 5 Laub Angela Germany
50 5 Bagnolini Monica Italy

EBT 2016-05: Women's Division, Platinum

Brunswick Euro Challenge in Germany



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 100 Kjeldsen Kamilla Denmark
2 80 Bröndsted Britt Denmark
3 70 Wedel Sascha Denmark
4 60 Agerbo Rikke Holm Denmark
5 50 Myllymäki Sofia Sweden
6 48 Guldberg Mika Denmark
7 46 Jensen Mai Ginge Denmark
8 44 Persson-Planefors Joline Sweden
9 42 Persson Filippa Sweden
10 40 Tomas Cheska Netherlands
11 30 Jensen Anja Ginge Denmark
12 30 Thorstensen Heidi Norway
13 28 Hansen Christine Denmark
14 28 Wegner Cajsa Sweden
15 26 Molander Alida Sweden
16 26 Christensen Randi B. Denmark
17 24 Rasmussen Lotte Holm Denmark
18 24 Larsen Celine Norway
19 22 Guldbäk Heidi Denmark
20 22 Jacobsen Aase Norway
21 16 Dicay Megan Gales Denmark
22 16 Thorell Annie Sweden
23 16 Stampe Maria Denmark
24 16 Lindell Lisa Sweden
25 16 Dicay Caitlin Gales Denmark
26 12 Nielsen Pernille Fischer Denmark
27 12 Björk Johanna Sweden
28 12 Stivang Miriam L. Norway
29 12 Keller Camilla Denmark
30 12 Jensen Emma Kalmar Möller Denmark
31 8 de Lisser Natalia Ann Denmark
32 8 Andersson Anna Sweden
33 8 Lidman Sara Norway
34 8 Rasmussen Nicole Rodriquez Denmark
35 8 Fjellstad Karoline Norway
36 6 Gullberg Madelene Sweden
37 6 Tranum Camilla Cecilie Denmark
38 6 Jensen Maria Jul Denmark

EBT 2016-06: Women's Division, Silver

Kegel Aalborg International 2016



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 50 Bröndsted Britt Denmark
2 40 Leen Charlotte Denmark
3 35 de Rooij Maxime Germany
4 30 Degenhardt Lea Germany
5 25 Rasmussen Lotte Holm Denmark
6 24 Merkel Gina-Maria Germany
7 23 Stampe Maria Franciska Denmark
8 22 Malz Saskia Germany
9 21 Burghard Bettina Germany
10 20 Burkal Pia Denmark
11 15 Guldbäk Mika Denmark
12 15 Hansen Christine Denmark
13 14 Dicay Caitlin Gales Denmark
14 14 Rasmussen Nicole Rodriquez Denmark
15 13 de Lisser Natalia Ann Denmark
16 13 Rasmussen Sarah Denmark
17 12 Buchbauer Lea Germany
18 12 Agerbo Rikke Holm Denmark
19 11 Nielsen Pernille Fischer Denmark
20 11 Keller Camilla Denmark
21 8 Pedersen Cecilie Denmark

EBT 2016-07: Women's Division, Satellite

Odense International



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 100 Pöppler Birgit Germany
2 80 Goron Solène France
3 70 Jimenez Wendy Bartaire France
4 60 Wegner Jenny Sweden
5 50 Andersson Ida Sweden
6 48 Lopes Alexandra France
7 46 Tomas Cheska Netherlands
8 44 Del Olmo Sara Spain
9 42 Garcia Vanessa Spain
10 40 Björk Johanna Sweden
11 30 Roa Margarita Colombia
12 30 Barriopedro Teresa Spain
13 28 Julià Ingrid Spain
14 28 Bagnolini Monica Italy
15 26 Roshchenko Olena Ukraine
16 26 Goron Cecilia France
17 24 Cartagena Aurora Spain
18 24 Esteve Dolores Spain
19 22 Soares Cristina Puerto Rico
20 22 García-Prado Lola Spain
21 16 Marazuela Encarni USA
22 16 Segura Asunción Spain
23 16 Serrano Lidia Spain
24 16 Bettencourt Olinda Puerto Rico
25 16 Gonzalez Rosa Spain
26 12 Pascual Cathy Spain
27 12 Carrera Elena Spain
28 12 Urbistazu Gabriela Spain
29 12 Feoli Anna Maria Italy
30 12 Fernandez Karolina Spain

EBT 2016-08: Women's Division, Silver

IV Brunswick Madrid Challenge



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 150 Jane Sin Li Malaysia
2 120 Persson-Planefors Joline Sweden
3 105 Larsen Rebecka Sweden
4 90 Tan Jazreel Singapore
5 75 New Hui-Fen Singapore
6 72 Beuthner Laura Germany
7 69 Zulkifli Shalin Malaysia
8 66 Ng Shaina Singapore
9 63 Tan Cherie Singapore
10 60 Bröndsted Britt Denmark
11 45 Andersson Ida Sweden
12 45 Pöppler Birgit Germany
13 42 Wegner Jenny Sweden
14 42 Björklund Lisa Sweden
15 39 de Rooij Maxime Germany
16 39 Shcherbinina Iryna Ukraine
17 36 Sacco Isabelle France
18 36 Johansson Victoria Sweden
19 33 Pastou Yiola Cyprus
20 33 Viani Luana Italy
21 24 Guldbäk Mika Denmark
22 24 Wegner Cajsa Sweden
23 24 Barriere Maylis France
24 24 Frioni Pamela Italy
25 24 Rossi Melania Italy
26 18 Gaillard Laurence France
27 18 Bagnolini Monica Italy
28 18 Bain Anita Switzerland

EBT 2016-09: Women's Division, Gold

12th Storm San Marino Open



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 150 Jane Sin Li Malaysia
2 120 Timter Vanessa Germany
3 105 de Rooij Maxime Germany
4 90 Persson-Planefors Joline Sweden
5 75 Andersson Ida Sweden
6 72 Beuthner Laura Germany
7 69 Laub Sabrina Germany
8 66 Gäbel Janine Germany
9 63 Guldbäk Mika Denmark
10 60 Zulkifli Shalin Malaysia
11 45 Glasl Cornelia Germany
12 45 Schütz Martina Germany
13 42 Eichhorn Conni Germany
14 42 Wagener Jaqueline Germany
15 39 Hergenröder Janina Germany
16 39 Shcherbinina Iryna Ukraine
17 36 Pietschner Nicole Germany
18 36 Tomas Cheska Netherlands
19 33 Keil Julia Germany
20 33 Sielaff Kerstin Germany
21 24 Schulz Carolin Germany
22 24 Pohl Kanittha Germany
23 24 Peetz Manuela Germany
24 24 Cindric Branka Switzerland
25 24 Schulz Valerie Germany
26 18 Groll Natalie Germany
27 18 Grüter Sandra Austria
28 18 Reich Bianca Germany

EBT 2016-10: Women's Division, Gold

Track Dream-Bowl Palace Open by Erdinger



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 100 Wegner Jenny Sweden
2 80 Beuthner Laura Germany
3 70 Persson Maria Sweden
4 60 Timter Vanessa Germany
5 50 Charęzińska Lucyna Poland
6 48 de Rooij Maxime Germany
7 46 Hajducekova Katerina Czech Republic
8 44 Rifinius Nadja Germany
9 42 Jensen Roshild Norway
10 40 Pajak Bożena Poland
11 30 Ryngwelska Iga Poland
12 30 Merzdorf Anja Germany
13 28 Łydka Marta Poland
14 28 Zolgert Stefanie Germany
15 26 Burianova Eva Czech Republic
16 26 Chladkova Hanka Czech Republic
17 24 Świniarska Justyna Poland
18 24 Huecka Agnieszka Poland

EBT 2016-11: Women's Division, Silver

Polish Open presented by Roto Grip



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 50 van der Tol Ghislaine Stigter Netherlands
2 40 Breeschoten Lisanne Netherlands
3 35 Bröndsted Britt Denmark
4 30 Sanders Nicole Netherlands
5 25 de Rooij Maxime Germany
6 24 Schütz Martina Germany
7 23 Kjeldsen Kamilla Denmark
8 22 Hansen Christine Dernmark
9 21 Myllymäki Sofia Sweden
10 20 Jensen Mai Ginge Denmark
11 15 Stampe Maria Franciska Denmark
12 15 Timter Vanessa Germany
13 14 Valckx Cindy Belgium
14 14 Agerbo Rikke Holm Denmark
15 13 Jensen Anja Ginge Denmark
16 13 Dicay Caitlin Gales Denmark
17 12 Nielsen Pernille Fischer Denmark
18 12 Thompson Sophie England
19 11 Tomas Cheska Netherlands
20 11 van den Bos Mariska Netherlands
21 8 Tagg Katie England
22 8 Guldbäk Mika Denmark
23 8 Coopmans Annouk Belgium
24 8 Perniaux Veronique Belgium
25 8 Rasmussen Lotte Holm Denmark
26 6 Rasmussen Nicole Rodriguez Denmark
27 6 Römer Karin Netherlands
28 6 De Lisser Natalia Ann Denmark

EBT 2016-12: Women's Division, Satellite

Chandra Open 2016



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 150 Cuva Tanya Switzerland
2 120 Andersson Ida Sweden
3 105 Johansson Victoria Sweden
4 90 Beuthner Laura Germany
5 75 Wegner Jenny Sweden
6 72 Blomqvist Anneli Sweden
7 69 Adler Tamara Austria
8 66 Andersson Sandra Sweden
9 63 de Rooij Maxime Germany
10 60 Geissler Nadine Germany
11 45 Persson-Planefors Joline Sweden
12 45 Hultin Isabelle Sweden
13 42 Gross Ivonne Austria
14 42 Jimenez Wendy France
15 39 Wagener Jaqueline Germany
16 39 Myllymäki Sofia Sweden
17 36 Flack Nina Sweden
18 36 Timter Vanessa Germany
19 33 Vallons Melissa Belgium
20 33 Wegner Casja Sweden
21 24 Schütz Martina Germany
22 24 Egel Alena Russia
23 24 Witura Jaqueline Austria
24 24 Nielsen Pernile Fischer Denmark
25 24 Rohrhofer Isabella Austria
26 18 Guldbäk Mika Denmark
27 18 Bröndsted Britt Denmark
28 18 Dosztaly Sarolta Hungary
29 18 Höller Ingrid Austria
30 18 Hejdukova Katerina Czech Republic
31 12 Schneider Doris Switzerland
32 12 Gutsjahr Carmen Austria
33 12 Stankova Petra Slovakia
34 12 Kosekova Kristina Slovakia
35 12 Keituri Margit Finland
36 9 Sramkova Kristina Slovakia
37 9 Bestova Katerina Czech Republic
38 9 Weingartner Michaela Austria
39 9 Gablek Christine Austria
40 9 Werner Monika Austria
41 6 Wühl Lieselotte Austria
42 6 Burianova Eva Czech Republic
43 6 Graf Martina Austria
44 6 Krieger Nicole Austria
45 6 Weber Andrea Austria
46 3 Gabriel Dagmar Austria
47 3 Pittesser Sonja Austria
48 3 Holy Anna Austria

EBT 2016-13: Women's Division, Gold

14th Colombia 300 Vienna Open



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 50 Gäbel Janine Germany
2 40 Beuthner Laura Germany
3 35 de Rooij Maxime Germany
4 30 Agerbo Rikke Holm Denmark
5 25 Rasmussen Lotte Holm Denmark
6 24 Lindner Eva Germany
7 23 Eichhorn Conni Germany
8 22 Keil Julia Germany
9 21 Hergenröder Janina Germany
10 20 Holton Cydney Germany
11 15 Schulz Elvira Germany
12 15 Strahl Pakwipa Germany

EBT 2016-14: Women's Division, Satellite

1st Emax Open



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 50 Andersson Ida Sweden
2 40 Flack Nina Sweden
3 35 Hultin Isabelle Sweden
4 30 Jacobsen Aase Norway
5 25 Kristiansen Grace Norway
6 24 Molander Alida Sweden
7 23 Hansen Mette Norway
8 22 Miriam Lindgaard Miriam Norway
9 21 Thorstensen Heidi Norway
10 20 Björklund Lisa Sweden
11 15 Kleiven Mariann Norway
12 15 Carlsson Christel Sweden
13 14 Amundsen Hilde Norway
14 14 Ingebrigtsen Sylvia Norway
15 13 Löfman Christin Andersen Norway
16 13 Myllymäki Sofia Sweden
17 12 Tvedt Torill Norway
18 12 Hultstedt Sofia Norway
19 11 Fosseide Grethe Norway
20 11 Brandett Gerd Norway
21 8 Rygh Heidi Norway
22 8 Larsen Celine Norway
23 8 Fagernes Gunnlaug Norway
24 8 Hillestad Vilde Norway
25 8 Meiningen Anita Norway
26 6 Kofstad Silje Norway
27 6 Jensen Roshild Norway
28 6 Tronvold Gro Norway
29 6 Karlsson Wilma Sweden
30 6 Olsen Mariann Norway
31 4 Mjaatvedt Bodhild Norway
32 4 Kjellaas Nora Norway
33 4 Fjellstad Karoline Norway
34 4 Johnsrud Helene Johanne Norway
35 4 Stensrud Merete Gjertsen Norway
36 3 Thorgilsdottir Ragnheidur Norway
37 3 Lövlien Berit Norway
38 3 Petersen Ronja Mörch Norway
39 3 Larssen Ann Cathrin Norway
40 3 Bjerke Heidi Norway
41 2 Iversen Ine Renathe Norway
42 2 Heröy Grete L. Norway
43 2 Kvernhuslökken Andrea Norway
44 2 Rypestöl Arnhild Norway

EBT 2016-15: Men's Division, Satellite

Norwegian Open 2016 by Brunswick


